



2-5150-2025

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 5150 OF 2025

(M/s. Dayal Agro Products Ltd. Vs. The State of Maharashtra & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Ms R.G. Bajaj, Counsel for the petitioner.

Ms R.V. Sharma, A.G.P. for respondent no.1/State.

.....

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE AND
NIVEDITA P. MEHTA, JJ.
FEBRUARY 6, 2026

In first line of fourth paragraph of order dated 30/1/2026, replace 'A.G.P' by 'Advocate General'.

2] The correction be carried out accordingly, and corrected copy of order be uploaded forthwith.

(JUDGE)

(JUDGE)

Sumit